General information about company

Scrip code 532541

NSE Symbol COFORGE

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE591G01017
Name of the company COFORGE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 35.39
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 35.59
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 52.31
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 56.48
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 62.2




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of —— 0 of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
shareholder | shareholders . . ? T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()] equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (1 ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) a% of (A+B1C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
o otal
held (V) X gy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Group
(B) Public 117844 61752442 61752442 100 61752442 61752442 100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 117845 61752442 61752442 100 61752442 61752442 { 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}?mber of
ares
No. Of asa %- Number.of pledged or L
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | cOnVerston of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X110) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
sharcholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
18 . Outstanding . percentage of A L
(1) convertible W, " securities diluted sh sa Asa% dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of tutec s are_ % of form (XIV)
X (Xi) W : capital) (XI)= | No. | total | No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
) X?”"‘“ s (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
(XD @ % of held held @) (ii) (iif)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0 0
Group
B) Public 100 61646495 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 61646495 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares shares heid % of total no. of
eory ) paid up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders ity sh . 7 (Vi) = 2% of
(I (1) equity shares | equity Depqsnory (IVYH(V)+ as per SCRR,
held (TV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class ee: | Class TOt?I
held (V) %of (AfBHC2) |y 8 | opm | Total Voting
cey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
Any Other
© (specify) ! 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group ! 0 0 0 0 0 0
A=A)DHA)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 42 26411138 26411138 42.77 26411138 26411138 | 42.77
© Alternate 18 307530 307530 0.5 307530 307530 | 0.5
Investment Funds ’ ’
(d) Banks 7 4424 4424 0.01 4424 4424 0.01
(e) g‘s"mnc? 19 6966737 6966737 11.28 6966737 6966737 | 11.28
ompanies
Provident Funds/
® Pension Funds 1 284116 284116 0.46 284116 284116 | 0.46
. NBFCs registered
@ with RBI 6 1614 1614 0 1614 1614 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 93 33975559 33975559 55.02 33975559 33975559 | 55.02
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors Category | 304 20452927 20452927 33.12 20452927 20452927 | 33.12
1
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors Category |32 569102 569102 0.92 569102 569102 | 0.92
11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 336 21022029 21022029 34.04 21022029 21022029 | 34.04
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
© where Central / 1 12 12 0 12 12 0
State Government
is a promoter
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 12 12 0 12 12 0
“4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives
(b) (excluding 1 517227 517227 0.84 517227 517227 | 0.84
independent
directors and
nominee directors)
© Key Managerial |, 10000 10000 0.02 10000 10000 | 0.02

Personnel




Investor Education

€3} and Protection 1 120548 120548 0.2 120548 120548 0.2
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals holding
(g) nominal share 111383 3796546 3796546 6.15 3796546 3796546 | 6.15
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals holding
(h) nominal share 3 631504 631504 1.02 631504 631504 1.02
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 3497 519445 519445 0.84 519445 519445 | 0.84
) Bodies Corporate | 983 980316 980316 1.59 980316 980316 1.59
(m) Any Other 1545 179256 179256 | 0.29 179256 179256 | 0.29
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 117414 6754842 6754842 10.94 6754842 6754842 | 10.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 117844 61752442 61752442 | 100 61752442 61752442 | 100
(2)+(B)3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (ATB+C2 117845 61752442 61752442 100 61752442 61752442 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 117845 61752442 61752442 100 61752442 61752442 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered . um esrh(;res

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) qulty
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema (igill)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % @ Shares (a) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (i) (i) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
e 0 0

(e
Sub-Total (A)
©) 0 0
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(MHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
() 42.77 26410933 0 0 0
(c) 0.5 307530 0 0 0
(d) 0.01 4424 0 0 0
(e) 11.28 6966737 0 0 0
® 0.46 284116 0 0 0
i 0 1614 0 0 0
@
(Sl“)b'TOtal ®) 55.02 33975354 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 33.12 20452927 0 0 0
(e) 0.92 568646 0 0 0
?Sb'TOtal ®) 34.04 21021573 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(c) 0 12 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 12 0 0 0
3)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.84 517227 0 0 0
(c) 0.02 10000 0 0 0
® 0.2 120548 0 0 0
(g) 6.15 3707031 0 0 0
(h) 1.02 630773 0 0 0
@) 0.84 505985 0 0 0
o 1.59 978736 0 0 0
(m) 0.29 179256 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B)

10.94 6649556
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 61646495
BX2)HB)3)*
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 61646495
Total (A+B+C 100 61646495

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HULST B.V.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECHA4774R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE
PRIVATE LIMITED
A/C ADITYA
BIRLA SUN LIFE
FLEXI CAP FUND

AXIS MUTUAL
FUND TRUSTEE
LIMITED A/C
AXIS MUTUAL
FUND A/C AXIS
MIDCAP FUND

DSP MIDCAP
FUND

EDELWEISS
TRUSTEESHIP CO
LTD AC-
EDELWEISS MF
AC- EDELWEISS
MID CAP FUND

HDFC MUTUAL

FUND - HDFC MID-

CAP
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

INVESCO
INDIA
CONTRA
FUND

KOTAK
EMERGING
EQUITY
SCHEME

PAN (IT)

AAATB0102C

AACTAS925A

AAAJD0430B

AAAAE2916N

AAATH1809A

AAATLS5351M

AAATKA4475F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2450256

2692909

1954738

624083

4315232

719931

648308

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

2450256

2692909

1954738

624083

4315232

719931

648308

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.97

4.36

1.01

6.99

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2450256

2692909

1954738

624083

4315232

719931

648308

Class eg:y

Total

2450256

2692909

1954738

624083

4315232

719931

648308

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.97

4.36

3.17

1.01

6.99

1.17

1.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.97

4.36

1.01

6.99

1.05

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)




As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 2450256 2692909 1954738 624083 4315232 719931 648308
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MIRAE ASSET LARGE &

MIDCAP FUND

MOTILAL OSWAL FLEXI
CAP FUND

SBI LARGE & MIDCAP
FUND

UTI FLEXI CAP
FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACTMO0203B

AACTM3577A

AABTS6407Q

AAATU1088L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1901945

1957470

2516269

2130180

21911321

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1901945

1957470

2516269

2130180

21911321

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.08

4.07

3.45

35.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

1901945

1957470

2516269

2130180

21911321

Class eg:y

Total

1901945

1957470

2516269

2130180

21911321

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.08

3.17

4.07

3.45

35.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.08

4.07

3.45

3548

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1901945

1957470

2516269

2130180

21911321




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOVERNMENT
PENSION FUND
GLOBAL

J P MORGAN
FUNDS

KOTAK FUNDS -
INDIA MIDCAP
FUND

SMALLCAP
WORLD FUND,
INC

VANGUARD EMERGING
MARKETS STOCK INDEX
FUND, A SERIES OF
VANGUARD INTERNATIONAL
EQUITY INDEX FUNDS

VANGUARD TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL
STOCK INDEX FUND

PAN (II)

AACCNI1454E

AABCIJ4972E

AAGCK4148L

AABCS3581L

AAATY0918K

AABTV0442N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1240805

672506

963685

2301340

789549

791780

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1240805

672506

963685

2301340

789549

791780

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.01

1.09

1.56

3.73

1.28

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1240805

672506

963685

2301340

789549

791780

Class eg:y

Total

1240805

672506

963685

2301340

789549

791780

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.01

1.09

1.56

3.73

1.28

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.01

1.09

1.56

3.73

1.28

1.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 1240805 672506 963685 2301340 789549 791780
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6759665

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6759665

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

6759665

Class eg:y

Total

6759665

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

6759665




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF
INDIA

SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO.

LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACHRS755L

AAACLO582H

AAFCS2530P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

967394

3845945

875856

5689195

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

967394

3845945

875856

5689195

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.23

1.42

9.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

967394

3845945

875856

5689195

Class eg:y

Total

967394

3845945

875856

5689195

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.57

6.23

1.42

9.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.57

6.23

1.42

9.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

967394

3845945

875856

5689195




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Trusts

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

19

1485

1545

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20507

84482

74267

179256

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

20507

84482

74267

179256

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.14

0.12

0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20507

84482

74267

179256

Class eg:y

Total

20507

84482

74267

179256

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.14

0.12

0.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.14

0.12

0.29

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin 120507 84482 74267 179256
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







